
September
Sun. Sep 7 - Rally Day   
Sun. Sep 14 
 

Sun. Sep 21

 
Sun. Sep 28
          

November
Sun. Nov 2   
      
Sun. Nov 9
 

Sun. Nov 16
 
Sun. Nov 23

Sun. Nov 30          

December
Sun. Dec 7  
      
Sun. Dec 14
 

Sun. Dec 21
 
Sun. Dec 28
          

- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC 
- 5:30-8:00pm; Middle School Movie Night, sanctuary
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC

October
Sun. Oct 5   
      
Sun. Oct 12
 

Sun. Oct 19
 
Sun. Oct 26
          

- 10:30am; Worship on the Wapsi, Pinicon Ridge 
- 8:40-9:25am; First Day of Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; First Day of 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC 
- 12:00-2:30pm; Middle School Activity:Beats & Treats, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
- 6:30-8:00pm; EDGE Art Night, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC

- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC 
- 12:00-2:30pm; Middle School Activity: Sanctuary Games
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
NO Sunday School, NO 7th-12  Grade Fellowshipth

- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Fellowship, YAC 
- 4:30pm Christmas Program 
- 8:40-9:25am; Sunday School Christmas Party, ed wing
- 8:40-9:25am; 7th-12th Grade Christmas Party, YAC
NO Sunday School, NO 7th-12th Grade FellowshipS
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Program info: 
Sunday School: Pre K-6  Grade .....................................................................................th

Wednesday Night Live: 4  - 6  Grade ..........................................................................th th

Middle School Ministry(Confirmation, Sunday activities, Sunday fellowship) ....
High School Ministry(EDGE, Sunday fellowship, special events)............................

Jessi at childrens@lcrmarion.org
Jessi at childrens@lcrmarion.org
Jessi at childrens@lcrmarion.org
Hannah at youth@lcrmarion.org

contact:

20
25


